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APPGECET 2026
Post Graduate Engineering Common Entrance Test

(Conducted by Andhra University, Visakhapatnam on behalf of APSCHE)

Important Dates

Registration Fee : Rs: 1200/- for OC, Rs: 900/- for BC, Rs: 700/- for SC/ST

S.No Particulars Dates & Timings

1 Date of Notification in the News papers 04-02-2026 (Wednesday)

2 Commencement of submission of Online
Applications

06-02-2026 (Friday)

3 Last date for submission of Online Applications
without Late Fee

16-03-2026 (Monday)

4 Last date for submission of Online Applications
with Late Fee (Rs. 1000)

20-03-2026 (Friday)

5 Last date for submission of Online Applications
with Late Fee (Rs. 2000)

24-03-2026 (Tuesday)

6 Last date for submission of Online Applications
with Late Fee (Rs. 4000)

28-03-2026 (Saturday)

7 Last date for submission of Online Applications
with Late Fee (Rs. 10000)

01-04-2026 (Wednesday)
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8 Correction of online application data already
submitted by the candidate

03-04-2026 (Friday)

9 Downloading Hall-Tickets 15-04-2026 (Wednesday)

10 Date of Examination 28-04-2026 (Tuesday)
29-04-2026 (Wednesday) &

30-04-2026 (Thursday)

11 Release of Preliminary Key 06-05-2026 (Wednesday)

12 Last date for receiving Objections on Preliminary
Key *

08-05-2026 (Friday)

13 Results Release 14-05-2026 (Thursday)

*Fee to be paid for each objection raised on a question is Rs.300/- and the same is
refundable for valid objection only. The decision of the committee on validity of the
objection is final and no further correspondence is entertained.
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